
ASA National Senior Diving Championships 2007

06 July 2007 ~ 08 July 2007
Ponds Forge

Place FinalName SemiPrelim

Womens 1m

1 224.70Tandi Gerrard -- City of Leeds DC 242.50
2 196.00Amy Dawson -- City of Leeds DC 149.35
3 183.65Lottie Thompson -- Southend on Sea Diving 175.35
4 175.55Jenny Cowen -- City of Leeds DC 196.80
5 170.85Harriet Bullough -- City of Sheffield DC 155.65
Womens 3m

1 260.05Tandi Gerrard -- City of Leeds DC 250.50251.90
2 240.85Louise Van Hoof -- Southampton DA 265.50255.20
3 215.00Lottie Thompson -- Southend on Sea Diving 207.50181.25
Womens Platform

1 294.20Stacie Powell -- Southampton DA 301.25263.80
2 277.05Sarah Barrow -- Plymouth Diving 293.15274.15
3 239.65Aimee Walker -- City of Leeds DC 268.50244.00
- Monique McCarroll -- Southampton DA (guest) 255.95255.65
4 234.30Suzanne Collins -- City of Leeds DC 232.00260.95
5 226.60Megan Sylvester -- City of Sheffield DC 237.80199.70
6 202.75Bethany Watts -- Southampton DA 193.90180.85
7 Emily Alderman -- Southampton DA 187.30200.80
8 Georgie Wingrove -- Southampton DA 164.70177.25
Mens 1m

- 345.90Nicholas Robinson-Baker -- City of Sheffield DC (guest) 295.05
1 297.55Gareth Jones -- Southampton DA 271.85
2 291.30Ben Swain -- City of Sheffield DC 292.90
3 276.90Tom Owens -- Southampton DA 265.50
4 271.85Chris Mears -- Southampton DA 260.15
5 266.90Oliver Dingley -- Harrogate District DC 247.75
6 258.40Charles Calvert -- City of Leeds DC 264.80
7 Danny Dowell -- Beaumont DA 240.30
8 Ashley Franklin -- Beaumont DA 231.00
9 Sam Knapp -- Southampton DA 179.10
10 Samuel Jefferys-Allen -- British Armed Forces 175.35
Mens 3m

1 393.10Ben Swain -- City of Sheffield DC 369.80356.75
- 366.40Nicholas Robinson-Baker -- City of Sheffield DC (guest) 318.05315.90
2 328.40Thomas Daley -- Plymouth Diving 292.95317.45
3 327.35Blake Aldridge -- Southampton DA 340.10349.30
4 317.75Charles Calvert -- City of Leeds DC 308.60282.30
5 310.90Chris Mears -- Southampton DA 308.85310.95
6 268.20Oliver Dingley -- Harrogate District DC 282.35251.35
7 Jack Laugher -- Harrogate District DC 271.60231.85
8 James Milton -- City of Sheffield DC 270.45275.50
9 James Sylvester -- City of Sheffield DC 256.10264.25
10 Max Brick -- Southampton DA 240.75284.00
11 Chris Farrow -- Southampton DA 234.90244.20
12 Ashley Franklin -- Beaumont DA 200.85215.25
13 Freddie Woodward -- City of Sheffield DC 213.25
14 Sam Knapp -- Southampton DA 186.65
15 Samuel Jefferys-Allen -- British Armed Forces 173.45
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Place FinalName SemiPrelim

Mens Platform

1 444.20Thomas Daley -- Plymouth Diving 456.45465.65
2 424.75Blake Aldridge -- Southampton DA 447.90434.85
3 412.85Gareth Jones -- Southampton DA 319.10349.70
4 350.25James Milton -- City of Sheffield DC 338.00284.00
5 325.30Callum Johnstone -- City of Leeds DC 358.25316.05
6 303.35Max Brick -- Southampton DA 299.70232.15
7 Jack Haslam -- City of Sheffield DC 277.45269.25
8 Jack Laugher -- Harrogate District DC 249.50222.90
9 Sam Knapp -- Southampton DA 241.85235.70
10 Sam Hydes -- City of Sheffield DC 233.60247.85
11 Freddie Woodward -- City of Sheffield DC 220.00250.30
12 Ryan Strudwick -- Southampton DA 189.90166.60
13 James Sylvester -- City of Sheffield DC 219.85
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ASA National Senior Diving Championships 2007
Ponds Forge
06 July 2007 ~ 08 July 2007

Place Score Name

Womens Platform Synchro

- 273.48 Sarah Barrow + Monique McCarroll -- Plymouth Diving + Southampton DA (guest)
1 249.51 Suzanne Collins + Aimee Walker -- City of Leeds DC

Mens Platform Synchro

1 388.38 Thomas Daley + Callum Johnstone -- Plymouth Diving + City of Leeds DC
2 362.94 Tom Owens + Gareth Jones -- Southampton DA
3 325.26 Chris Mears + Max Brick -- Southampton DA
4 292.86 James Milton + Jack Haslam -- City of Sheffield DC
5 269.37 Ryan Strudwick + Sam Knapp -- Southampton DA

Mens 3m Synchro

1 337.23 Nicholas Robinson-Baker + Ben Swain -- City of Sheffield DC
2 322.50 Callum Johnstone + Charles Calvert -- City of Leeds DC
3 320.22 Blake Aldridge + Chris Mears -- Southampton DA
4 286.02 Chris Farrow + Max Brick -- Southampton DA
5 270.48 Jack Laugher + Jack Haslam -- Harrogate District DC + City of Sheffield DC
6 268.68 James Milton + Freddie Woodward -- City of Sheffield DC
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Ponds Forge
06 July 2007 ~ 08 July 2007

ASA National Senior Diving Championships 2007

Detailed Results
Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Womens 1m, Final
Tandi Gerrard -- City of Leeds DC 1

403B 1 2.4 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 22.5 54.00 54.00  Inward 1½ Somersaults
203B 1 2.3 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 6.5 23.0 52.90 106.90  Back 1½ Somersaults
303B 1 2.4 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 15.5 37.20 144.10  Reverse 1½ Somersaults
105B 1 2.6 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 6.0 14.5 37.70 181.80  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5134D 1 2.6 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 16.5 42.90 224.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists

Amy Dawson -- City of Leeds DC 2
403B 1 2.4 5.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 17.5 42.00 42.00  Inward 1½ Somersaults
203B 1 2.3 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 18.0 41.40 83.40  Back 1½ Somersaults
303C 1 2.1 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 18.5 38.85 122.25  Reverse 1½ Somersaults
104B 1 2.3 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 17.0 39.10 161.35  Forward Double Somersault

5231D 1 2.1 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 16.5 34.65 196.00  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Lottie Thompson -- Southend on Sea Diving 3
105C 1 2.4 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 17.5 42.00 42.00  Forward 2½ Somersaults
203C 1 2.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 18.0 36.00 78.00  Back 1½ Somersaults
403B 1 2.4 4.5 4.5 5.0 6.0 4.5 5.5 6.5 15.0 36.00 114.00  Inward 1½ Somersaults
303C 1 2.1 5.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 18.5 38.85 152.85  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

5331D 1 2.2 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 14.0 30.80 183.65  Reverse 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Jenny Cowen -- City of Leeds DC 4
203B 1 2.3 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 14.5 33.35 33.35  Back 1½ Somersaults

5231D 1 2.1 6.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 16.5 34.65 68.00  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist
403B 1 2.4 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 18.0 43.20 111.20  Inward 1½ Somersaults
303C 1 2.1 6.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 17.5 36.75 147.95  Reverse 1½ Somersaults
105C 1 2.4 3.5 3.5 4.5 3.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 11.5 27.60 175.55  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Harriet Bullough -- City of Sheffield DC 5
203B 1 2.3 5.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.5 16.5 37.95 37.95  Back 1½ Somersaults
303B 1 2.4 4.5 4.5 4.0 5.0 5.5 4.0 4.5 13.5 32.40 70.35  Reverse 1½ Somersaults
105B 1 2.6 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 12.0 31.20 101.55  Forward 2½ Somersaults
403B 1 2.4 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 14.0 33.60 135.15  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 1 2.1 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 17.0 35.70 170.85  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points     
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Womens 1m, Preliminary
Tandi Gerrard -- City of Leeds DC 1

403B 1 2.4 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.0 50.40 50.40  Inward 1½ Somersaults
203B 1 2.3 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 6.5 22.0 50.60 101.00  Back 1½ Somersaults
303B 1 2.4 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 20.5 49.20 150.20  Reverse 1½ Somersaults
105B 1 2.6 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 19.5 50.70 200.90  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5134D 1 2.6 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 16.0 41.60 242.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists

Jenny Cowen -- City of Leeds DC 2
203B 1 2.3 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 17.0 39.10 39.10  Back 1½ Somersaults

5231D 1 2.1 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.0 39.90 79.00  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist
403B 1 2.4 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 17.0 40.80 119.80  Inward 1½ Somersaults
303C 1 2.1 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 17.5 36.75 156.55  Reverse 1½ Somersaults
104B 1 2.3 6.5 6.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 17.5 40.25 196.80  Forward Double Somersault

Lottie Thompson -- Southend on Sea Diving 3
105C 1 2.4 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 15.5 37.20 37.20  Forward 2½ Somersaults
203C 1 2.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 16.5 33.00 70.20  Back 1½ Somersaults
403B 1 2.4 3.5 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 6.0 5.5 13.0 31.20 101.40  Inward 1½ Somersaults
303C 1 2.1 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 19.5 40.95 142.35  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

5331D 1 2.2 4.5 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 15.0 33.00 175.35  Reverse 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Harriet Bullough -- City of Sheffield DC 4
203B 1 2.3 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 15.5 35.65 35.65  Back 1½ Somersaults
303B 1 2.4 4.0 4.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 3.0 4.0 11.5 27.60 63.25  Reverse 1½ Somersaults
105B 1 2.6 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 3.5 5.0 12.0 31.20 94.45  Forward 2½ Somersaults
403B 1 2.4 4.0 3.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 3.0 4.0 11.5 27.60 122.05  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 1 2.1 3.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 16.0 33.60 155.65  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Amy Dawson -- City of Leeds DC 5
403B 1 2.4 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 7.0 17.0 40.80 40.80  Inward 1½ Somersaults
203B 1 2.3 3.5 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.5 4.5 9.5 21.85 62.65  Back 1½ Somersaults
303C 1 2.1 4.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 4.0 14.0 29.40 92.05  Reverse 1½ Somersaults
105C 1 2.4 3.0 2.5 3.0 3.5 3.0 3.0 3.5 9.0 21.60 113.65  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5231D 1 2.1 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 17.0 35.70 149.35  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points     
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Womens 3m, Final
Tandi Gerrard -- City of Leeds DC 1

405C 3 2.7 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 21.5 58.05 58.05  Inward 2½ Somersaults
205C 3 2.8 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 22.5 63.00 121.05  Back 2½ Somersaults
305C 3 2.8 3.5 3.5 2.5 4.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 10.5 29.40 150.45  Reverse 2½ Somersaults
107C 3 2.8 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 20.5 57.40 207.85  Forward 3½ Somersaults

5335D 3 2.9 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 18.0 52.20 260.05  Reverse 1½ Somersaults 2½ Twists

Louise Van Hoof -- Southampton DA 2
105B 3 2.4 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 24.0 57.60 57.60  Forward 2½ Somersaults
405C 3 2.7 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 19.5 52.65 110.25  Inward 2½ Somersaults
205C 3 2.8 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.0 53.20 163.45  Back 2½ Somersaults
305C 3 2.8 4.0 3.5 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.0 3.5 10.5 29.40 192.85  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

5233D 3 2.4 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 20.0 48.00 240.85  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Lottie Thompson -- Southend on Sea Diving 3
105B 3 2.4 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 17.5 42.00 42.00  Forward 2½ Somersaults
205C 3 2.8 4.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 16.5 46.20 88.20  Back 2½ Somersaults
405C 3 2.7 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 4.5 15.5 41.85 130.05  Inward 2½ Somersaults
305C 3 2.8 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 16.5 46.20 176.25  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

5333D 3 2.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 15.5 38.75 215.00  Reverse 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points     
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Womens 3m, Semi-Final
Louise Van Hoof -- Southampton DA 1

105B 3 2.4 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 21.0 50.40 50.40  Forward 2½ Somersaults
405C 3 2.7 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 17.0 45.90 96.30  Inward 2½ Somersaults
205C 3 2.8 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 19.5 54.60 150.90  Back 2½ Somersaults
305C 3 2.8 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 22.5 63.00 213.90  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

5233D 3 2.4 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 21.5 51.60 265.50  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Tandi Gerrard -- City of Leeds DC 2
405C 3 2.7 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 20.5 55.35 55.35  Inward 2½ Somersaults
205C 3 2.8 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 8.0 21.0 58.80 114.15  Back 2½ Somersaults
305C 3 2.8 5.0 4.0 3.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 12.0 33.60 147.75  Reverse 2½ Somersaults
107C 3 2.8 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 16.5 46.20 193.95  Forward 3½ Somersaults

5335D 3 2.9 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 19.5 56.55 250.50  Reverse 1½ Somersaults 2½ Twists

Lottie Thompson -- Southend on Sea Diving 3
105B 3 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 4.5 18.0 43.20 43.20  Forward 2½ Somersaults
205C 3 2.8 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 13.5 37.80 81.00  Back 2½ Somersaults
405C 3 2.7 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 17.0 45.90 126.90  Inward 2½ Somersaults
305C 3 2.8 4.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 14.5 40.60 167.50  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

5333D 3 2.5 6.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 4.5 16.0 40.00 207.50  Reverse 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points     
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Womens 3m, Preliminary
Louise Van Hoof -- Southampton DA 1

105B 3 2.4 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 22.0 52.80 52.80  Forward 2½ Somersaults
405C 3 2.7 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 18.0 48.60 101.40  Inward 2½ Somersaults
205C 3 2.8 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 17.0 47.60 149.00  Back 2½ Somersaults
305C 3 2.8 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 22.5 63.00 212.00  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

5233D 3 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 18.0 43.20 255.20  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Tandi Gerrard -- City of Leeds DC 2
405C 3 2.7 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 19.5 52.65 52.65  Inward 2½ Somersaults
205C 3 2.8 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 15.0 42.00 94.65  Back 2½ Somersaults
305C 3 2.8 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 19.5 54.60 149.25  Reverse 2½ Somersaults
107C 3 2.8 5.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 17.5 49.00 198.25  Forward 3½ Somersaults

5335D 3 2.9 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 18.5 53.65 251.90  Reverse 1½ Somersaults 2½ Twists

Lottie Thompson -- Southend on Sea Diving 3
105B 3 2.4 5.0 4.0 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.0 10.5 25.20 25.20  Forward 2½ Somersaults
205C 3 2.8 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 18.0 50.40 75.60  Back 2½ Somersaults
405C 3 2.7 4.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 12.5 33.75 109.35  Inward 2½ Somersaults
305C 3 2.8 3.5 3.5 2.5 3.5 3.0 4.0 4.0 10.5 29.40 138.75  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

5333D 3 2.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 17.0 42.50 181.25  Reverse 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points     
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Womens Platform, Final
Stacie Powell -- Southampton DA 1

5253B 10 3.4 5.0 5.5 5.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 17.0 57.80 57.80  Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists
405B 10 2.8 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.0 58.80 116.60  Inward 2½ Somersaults
107B 10 3.0 5.5 6.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 16.5 49.50 166.10  Forward 3½ Somersaults

6142D 10 3.1 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.5 60.45 226.55  Armstand Forward Double Som 1 Twist
207C 10 3.3 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 20.5 67.65 294.20  Back 3½ Somersaults

Sarah Barrow -- Plymouth Diving 2
6243D 10 3.2 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.0 16.5 52.80 52.80  Armstand Back Double Som 1½ Twists

407C 10 3.2 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 15.0 48.00 100.80  Inward 3½ Somersaults
107B 10 3.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 18.0 54.00 154.80  Forward 3½ Somersaults
207C 10 3.3 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 18.5 61.05 215.85  Back 3½ Somersaults

5253B 10 3.4 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 18.0 61.20 277.05  Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Aimee Walker -- City of Leeds DC 3
405B 10 2.8 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 20.5 57.40 57.40  Inward 2½ Somersaults
105B 5 2.6 5.5 6.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 17.0 44.20 101.60  Forward 2½ Somersaults
624B 10 2.8 4.5 5.5 3.0 4.5 4.0 5.5 4.5 13.5 37.80 139.40 2Armstand Back Double Somersault
205B 10 2.9 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 6.5 20.5 59.45 198.85  Back 2½ Somersaults

5253B 10 3.4 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 12.0 40.80 239.65  Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Suzanne Collins -- City of Leeds DC 4
624B 10 2.8 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 21.5 60.20 60.20  Armstand Back Double Somersault
405B 10 2.8 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 19.5 54.60 114.80  Inward 2½ Somersaults
305C 10 2.7 1.0 1.5 1.0 1.5 1.5 1.5 1.5 4.5 12.15 126.95  Reverse 2½ Somersaults
205B 10 2.9 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 4.5 16.5 47.85 174.80  Back 2½ Somersaults

5253B 10 3.4 6.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 17.5 59.50 234.30  Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Megan Sylvester -- City of Sheffield DC 5
105B 5 2.6 6.5 6.5 7.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 19.5 50.70 50.70  Forward 2½ Somersaults
405C 5 3.1 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 12.5 38.75 89.45  Inward 2½ Somersaults
305C 7.5 2.8 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 15.5 43.40 132.85  Reverse 2½ Somersaults
205C 5 3.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 17.5 52.50 185.35  Back 2½ Somersaults

5233D 5 2.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 16.5 41.25 226.60  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Bethany Watts -- Southampton DA 6
5231D 5 2.1 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 17.5 36.75 36.75  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

303C 5 2.1 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 13.5 28.35 65.10  Reverse 1½ Somersaults
203B 5 2.3 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 17.5 40.25 105.35  Back 1½ Somersaults
105B 5 2.6 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 16.0 41.60 146.95  Forward 2½ Somersaults
405C 5 3.1 5.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 18.0 55.80 202.75  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points     

http://www.diverecorder.co.uk/ Page 6 14:49,  17 July 2007



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Womens Platform, Semi-Final
Stacie Powell -- Southampton DA 1

5253B 10 3.4 7.0 5.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 20.0 68.00 68.00  Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists
405B 10 2.8 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 21.0 58.80 126.80  Inward 2½ Somersaults
107B 10 3.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 22.5 67.50 194.30  Forward 3½ Somersaults

6142D 10 3.1 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 18.0 55.80 250.10  Armstand Forward Double Som 1 Twist
207C 10 3.3 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 15.5 51.15 301.25  Back 3½ Somersaults

Sarah Barrow -- Plymouth Diving 2
6243D 10 3.2 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 18.0 57.60 57.60  Armstand Back Double Som 1½ Twists

407C 10 3.2 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 18.0 57.60 115.20  Inward 3½ Somersaults
107B 10 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 18.0 54.00 169.20  Forward 3½ Somersaults
207C 10 3.3 6.5 5.0 5.5 6.5 7.0 5.5 6.5 18.5 61.05 230.25  Back 3½ Somersaults

5253B 10 3.4 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 18.5 62.90 293.15  Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Aimee Walker -- City of Leeds DC 3
405B 10 2.8 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.5 54.60 54.60  Inward 2½ Somersaults
105B 5 2.6 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 16.5 42.90 97.50  Forward 2½ Somersaults
624B 10 2.8 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.5 6.5 20.5 57.40 154.90  Armstand Back Double Somersault
205B 10 2.9 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 21.0 60.90 215.80  Back 2½ Somersaults

5253B 10 3.4 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 15.5 52.70 268.50  Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Monique McCarroll -- Southampton DA (guest) -
407C 10 3.2 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 19.5 62.40 62.40  Inward 3½ Somersaults
626B 10 3.5 3.0 3.0 5.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 4.0 9.0 31.50 93.90  Armstand Back Triple Somersault

5253B 10 3.4 4.5 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 15.5 52.70 146.60  Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists
205B 10 2.9 5.5 5.5 6.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.5 16.5 47.85 194.45  Back 2½ Somersaults
107B 10 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 20.5 61.50 255.95  Forward 3½ Somersaults

Megan Sylvester -- City of Sheffield DC 4
105B 5 2.6 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.5 6.5 20.0 52.00 52.00  Forward 2½ Somersaults
405C 5 3.1 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 14.5 44.95 96.95  Inward 2½ Somersaults
305C 7.5 2.8 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 12.0 33.60 130.55  Reverse 2½ Somersaults
205C 5 3.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.5 58.50 189.05  Back 2½ Somersaults

5233D 5 2.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 19.5 48.75 237.80  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Suzanne Collins -- City of Leeds DC 5
624B 10 2.8 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 13.5 37.80 37.80  Armstand Back Double Somersault
405B 10 2.8 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 22.5 63.00 100.80  Inward 2½ Somersaults
305C 10 2.7 3.5 3.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 11.0 29.70 130.50  Reverse 2½ Somersaults
205B 10 2.9 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 18.0 52.20 182.70  Back 2½ Somersaults

5253B 10 3.4 4.5 5.0 5.5 3.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 14.5 49.30 232.00  Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Bethany Watts -- Southampton DA 6
5231D 5 2.1 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 16.5 34.65 34.65  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

303C 5 2.1 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.5 40.95 75.60  Reverse 1½ Somersaults
203B 5 2.3 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 3.5 5.5 4.5 14.5 33.35 108.95  Back 1½ Somersaults
105B 5 2.6 4.5 3.0 4.0 4.5 3.5 4.5 4.5 13.0 33.80 142.75  Forward 2½ Somersaults
405C 5 3.1 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 16.5 51.15 193.90  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Emily Alderman -- Southampton DA 7
105B 7.5 2.4 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 16.5 39.60 39.60  Forward 2½ Somersaults
405B 10 2.8 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.5 12.5 35.00 74.60  Inward 2½ Somersaults
305C 10 2.7 5.0 4.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 14.0 37.80 112.40  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

5233D 5 2.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.0 45.00 157.40  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists
203B 5 2.3 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 13.0 29.90 187.30  Back 1½ Somersaults

Georgie Wingrove -- Southampton DA 8
5231D 5 2.1 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 15.0 31.50 31.50  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

303C 5 2.1 3.5 4.0 2.5 3.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 11.0 23.10 54.60  Reverse 1½ Somersaults
105B 5 2.6 4.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 14.0 36.40 91.00  Forward 2½ Somersaults
205C 7.5 2.8 2.0 2.5 2.5 3.0 3.0 2.5 3.0 8.0 22.40 113.40  Back 2½ Somersaults
405C 7.5 2.7 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 19.0 51.30 164.70  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points     
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Womens Platform, Preliminary
Sarah Barrow -- Plymouth Diving 1

6243D 10 3.2 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 17.5 56.00 56.00  Armstand Back Double Som 1½ Twists
407C 10 3.2 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 18.0 57.60 113.60  Inward 3½ Somersaults
107B 10 3.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.5 5.0 5.0 15.0 45.00 158.60  Forward 3½ Somersaults
207C 10 3.3 5.5 5.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 17.5 57.75 216.35  Back 3½ Somersaults

5253B 10 3.4 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 17.0 57.80 274.15  Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Stacie Powell -- Southampton DA 2
5253B 10 3.4 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.0 61.20 61.20  Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

405B 10 2.8 7.0 6.5 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.0 58.80 120.00  Inward 2½ Somersaults
107B 10 3.0 3.5 4.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 11.5 34.50 154.50  Forward 3½ Somersaults

6142D 10 3.1 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 4.5 5.5 14.5 44.95 199.45  Armstand Forward Double Som 1 Twist
207C 10 3.3 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.5 64.35 263.80  Back 3½ Somersaults

Suzanne Collins -- City of Leeds DC 3
624B 10 2.8 7.0 6.5 5.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 19.5 54.60 54.60  Armstand Back Double Somersault
405B 10 2.8 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 17.5 49.00 103.60  Inward 2½ Somersaults
305C 10 2.7 6.5 5.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 19.5 52.65 156.25  Reverse 2½ Somersaults
205B 10 2.9 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.0 15.0 43.50 199.75  Back 2½ Somersaults

5253B 10 3.4 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 18.0 61.20 260.95  Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Monique McCarroll -- Southampton DA (guest) -
407C 10 3.2 5.5 5.5 4.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 16.0 51.20 51.20  Inward 3½ Somersaults
626B 10 3.5 2.5 2.5 3.0 3.5 4.5 3.5 3.5 10.0 35.00 86.20  Armstand Back Triple Somersault

5253B 10 3.4 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.5 12.5 42.50 128.70  Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists
205B 10 2.9 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 20.5 59.45 188.15  Back 2½ Somersaults
107B 10 3.0 7.5 7.5 6.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 22.5 67.50 255.65  Forward 3½ Somersaults

Aimee Walker -- City of Leeds DC 4
405B 10 2.8 6.5 7.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 19.5 54.60 54.60  Inward 2½ Somersaults
105B 5 2.6 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 18.5 48.10 102.70  Forward 2½ Somersaults
624B 10 2.8 3.5 4.0 4.5 3.0 4.5 3.0 3.0 10.5 29.40 132.10  Armstand Back Double Somersault
205B 10 2.9 7.5 7.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 8.0 6.5 21.0 60.90 193.00  Back 2½ Somersaults

5253B 10 3.4 5.5 5.0 4.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 15.0 51.00 244.00  Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Emily Alderman -- Southampton DA 5
105B 7.5 2.4 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 17.0 40.80 40.80  Forward 2½ Somersaults
405B 10 2.8 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 15.0 42.00 82.80  Inward 2½ Somersaults
305C 10 2.7 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 16.5 44.55 127.35  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

5233D 5 2.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 16.5 41.25 168.60  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists
203B 5 2.3 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 14.0 32.20 200.80  Back 1½ Somersaults

Megan Sylvester -- City of Sheffield DC 6
105B 5 2.6 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 4.5 16.5 42.90 42.90  Forward 2½ Somersaults
405C 5 3.1 4.0 4.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 3.5 11.5 35.65 78.55  Inward 2½ Somersaults
305C 7.5 2.8 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.5 4.5 3.5 4.0 13.0 36.40 114.95  Reverse 2½ Somersaults
205C 5 3.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 12.0 36.00 150.95  Back 2½ Somersaults

5233D 5 2.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.5 48.75 199.70  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Bethany Watts -- Southampton DA 7
5231D 5 2.1 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 14.0 29.40 29.40  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

303C 5 2.1 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 17.5 36.75 66.15  Reverse 1½ Somersaults
203B 5 2.3 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 13.5 31.05 97.20  Back 1½ Somersaults
105B 5 2.6 4.5 3.5 3.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 5.0 12.5 32.50 129.70  Forward 2½ Somersaults
405C 5 3.1 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 16.5 51.15 180.85  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Georgie Wingrove -- Southampton DA 8
5231D 5 2.1 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 17.5 36.75 36.75  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

303C 5 2.1 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 15.0 31.50 68.25  Reverse 1½ Somersaults
105B 5 2.6 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 15.5 40.30 108.55  Forward 2½ Somersaults
205C 7.5 2.8 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 3.0 4.0 12.0 33.60 142.15  Back 2½ Somersaults
405C 7.5 2.7 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 13.0 35.10 177.25  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points     
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Mens 1m, Final
Nicholas Robinson-Baker -- City of Sheffield DC (guest) -

105B 1 2.6 8.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.5 7.5 23.5 61.10 61.10  Forward 2½ Somersaults
107C 1 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 5.0 21.0 63.00 124.10  Forward 3½ Somersaults

5152B 1 3.2 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 18.5 59.20 183.30  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist
205C 1 3.0 3.5 4.0 3.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 2.5 10.5 31.50 214.80  Back 2½ Somersaults
305C 1 3.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 22.0 66.00 280.80  Reverse 2½ Somersaults
405C 1 3.1 7.0 8.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.0 65.10 345.90  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Gareth Jones -- Southampton DA 1
105B 1 2.6 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 21.5 55.90 55.90  Forward 2½ Somersaults
203B 1 2.3 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 20.5 47.15 103.05  Back 1½ Somersaults
403B 1 2.4 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 21.0 50.40 153.45  Inward 1½ Somersaults
405C 1 3.1 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 18.5 57.35 210.80  Inward 2½ Somersaults
305C 1 3.0 5.5 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 16.0 48.00 258.80  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

5233D 1 2.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 15.5 38.75 297.55  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Ben Swain -- City of Sheffield DC 2
105B 1 2.6 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 7.5 24.5 63.70 63.70  Forward 2½ Somersaults
107C 1 3.0 3.0 3.0 2.5 2.0 3.0 2.5 3.5 8.5 25.50 89.20  Forward 3½ Somersaults
405C 1 3.1 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 16.0 49.60 138.80  Inward 2½ Somersaults
205C 1 3.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 15.5 46.50 185.30  Back 2½ Somersaults
305C 1 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.0 54.00 239.30  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

5333D 1 2.6 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 20.0 52.00 291.30  Reverse 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Tom Owens -- Southampton DA 3
105B 1 2.6 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.5 21.0 54.60 54.60  Forward 2½ Somersaults
205C 1 3.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 15.0 45.00 99.60  Back 2½ Somersaults
305C 1 3.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 5.5 4.0 4.0 13.0 39.00 138.60  Reverse 2½ Somersaults
403B 1 2.4 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 19.0 45.60 184.20  Inward 1½ Somersaults
405C 1 3.1 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 17.0 52.70 236.90  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5233D 1 2.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 16.0 40.00 276.90  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Chris Mears -- Southampton DA 4
105B 1 2.6 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 18.0 46.80 46.80  Forward 2½ Somersaults
203B 1 2.3 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 16.5 37.95 84.75  Back 1½ Somersaults
303B 1 2.4 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.0 5.0 12.5 30.00 114.75  Reverse 1½ Somersaults
403B 1 2.4 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 21.0 50.40 165.15  Inward 1½ Somersaults
405C 1 3.1 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 19.5 60.45 225.60  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5233D 1 2.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.5 6.5 18.5 46.25 271.85  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Oliver Dingley -- Harrogate District DC 5
105B 1 2.6 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 19.5 50.70 50.70  Forward 2½ Somersaults
203B 1 2.3 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 18.0 41.40 92.10  Back 1½ Somersaults
303C 1 2.1 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.0 37.80 129.90  Reverse 1½ Somersaults
403B 1 2.4 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 20.0 48.00 177.90  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5233D 1 2.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 17.0 42.50 220.40  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists
305C 1 3.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 15.5 46.50 266.90  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

Charles Calvert -- City of Leeds DC 6
105B 1 2.6 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.5 50.70 50.70  Forward 2½ Somersaults
403B 1 2.4 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.5 46.80 97.50  Inward 1½ Somersaults
405C 1 3.1 3.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 11.5 35.65 133.15  Inward 2½ Somersaults
203B 1 2.3 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.5 44.85 178.00  Back 1½ Somersaults
305C 1 3.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 12.5 37.50 215.50  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

5134D 1 2.6 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 16.5 42.90 258.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points     
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Mens 1m, Preliminary
Nicholas Robinson-Baker -- City of Sheffield DC (guest) -

105B 1 2.6 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 22.5 58.50 58.50  Forward 2½ Somersaults
107C 1 3.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 19.5 58.50 117.00  Forward 3½ Somersaults

5152B 1 3.2 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.0 60.80 177.80  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist
205C 1 3.0 2.5 3.0 2.5 2.5 2.5 3.0 2.0 7.5 22.50 200.30  Back 2½ Somersaults
305C 1 3.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 13.5 40.50 240.80  Reverse 2½ Somersaults
405C 1 3.1 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 7.0 5.5 6.0 17.5 54.25 295.05  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Ben Swain -- City of Sheffield DC 1
105B 1 2.6 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 24.0 62.40 62.40  Forward 2½ Somersaults
107C 1 3.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.5 6.0 17.5 52.50 114.90  Forward 3½ Somersaults
405C 1 3.1 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 15.0 46.50 161.40  Inward 2½ Somersaults
205C 1 3.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 13.0 39.00 200.40  Back 2½ Somersaults
305C 1 3.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.0 13.5 40.50 240.90  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

5333D 1 2.6 7.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 5.0 20.0 52.00 292.90  Reverse 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Gareth Jones -- Southampton DA 2
105B 1 2.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.5 18.5 48.10 48.10  Forward 2½ Somersaults
203B 1 2.3 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 18.5 42.55 90.65  Back 1½ Somersaults
403B 1 2.4 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 18.0 43.20 133.85  Inward 1½ Somersaults
405C 1 3.1 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 15.0 46.50 180.35  Inward 2½ Somersaults
305C 1 3.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 20.5 61.50 241.85  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

5233D 1 2.5 4.0 3.0 3.5 3.5 5.5 4.5 5.5 12.0 30.00 271.85  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Tom Owens -- Southampton DA 3
105B 1 2.6 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 19.5 50.70 50.70  Forward 2½ Somersaults
205C 1 3.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 6.5 16.0 48.00 98.70  Back 2½ Somersaults
305C 1 3.0 3.5 4.0 3.5 3.5 4.5 4.5 3.0 11.0 33.00 131.70  Reverse 2½ Somersaults
403B 1 2.4 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 20.5 49.20 180.90  Inward 1½ Somersaults
405C 1 3.1 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.5 16.0 49.60 230.50  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5233D 1 2.5 4.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 14.0 35.00 265.50  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Charles Calvert -- City of Leeds DC 4
105B 1 2.6 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 20.0 52.00 52.00  Forward 2½ Somersaults
403B 1 2.4 6.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 20.0 48.00 100.00  Inward 1½ Somersaults
405C 1 3.1 4.0 4.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 12.0 37.20 137.20  Inward 2½ Somersaults
203B 1 2.3 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 21.0 48.30 185.50  Back 1½ Somersaults
305C 1 3.0 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 13.0 39.00 224.50  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

5134D 1 2.6 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.0 15.5 40.30 264.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists

Chris Mears -- Southampton DA 5
105B 1 2.6 5.5 6.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 17.5 45.50 45.50  Forward 2½ Somersaults
203B 1 2.3 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 15.5 35.65 81.15  Back 1½ Somersaults
303B 1 2.4 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 17.5 42.00 123.15  Reverse 1½ Somersaults
403B 1 2.4 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 16.5 39.60 162.75  Inward 1½ Somersaults
405C 1 3.1 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 16.5 51.15 213.90  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5233D 1 2.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.5 46.25 260.15  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Oliver Dingley -- Harrogate District DC 6
105B 1 2.6 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 17.0 44.20 44.20  Forward 2½ Somersaults
203B 1 2.3 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 19.5 44.85 89.05  Back 1½ Somersaults
303C 1 2.1 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 4.5 6.0 18.0 37.80 126.85  Reverse 1½ Somersaults
403B 1 2.4 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 18.5 44.40 171.25  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5233D 1 2.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 18.0 45.00 216.25  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists
305C 1 3.0 3.5 4.5 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 4.0 10.5 31.50 247.75  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points     
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Danny Dowell -- Beaumont DA 7
105B 1 2.6 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 17.5 45.50 45.50  Forward 2½ Somersaults
403B 1 2.4 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 18.5 44.40 89.90  Inward 1½ Somersaults
203B 1 2.3 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 17.0 39.10 129.00  Back 1½ Somersaults
303B 1 2.4 5.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 15.5 37.20 166.20  Reverse 1½ Somersaults
305C 1 3.0 4.0 3.5 3.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 11.5 34.50 200.70  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

5132D 1 2.2 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 18.0 39.60 240.30  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Ashley Franklin -- Beaumont DA 8
5132D 1 2.2 3.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 14.0 30.80 30.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105B 1 2.6 6.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.5 50.70 81.50  Forward 2½ Somersaults
203B 1 2.3 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 18.0 41.40 122.90  Back 1½ Somersaults
303B 1 2.4 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 16.0 38.40 161.30  Reverse 1½ Somersaults
403B 1 2.4 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 15.5 37.20 198.50  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5134D 1 2.6 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 12.5 32.50 231.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists

Sam Knapp -- Southampton DA 9
203B 1 2.3 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 3.5 5.0 12.0 27.60 27.60  Back 1½ Somersaults
303C 1 2.1 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 18.0 37.80 65.40  Reverse 1½ Somersaults
403C 1 2.2 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 15.5 34.10 99.50  Inward 1½ Somersaults
105C 1 2.4 2.5 2.0 2.5 2.0 2.5 2.5 4.0 7.5 18.00 117.50  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5132D 1 2.2 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 16.5 36.30 153.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist
5331D 1 2.2 3.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 3.5 3.0 11.5 25.30 179.10  Reverse 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Samuel Jefferys-Allen -- British Armed Forces 10
303B 1 2.4 2.5 2.0 2.0 2.5 2.0 3.0 3.0 7.0 16.80 16.80  Reverse 1½ Somersaults
403B 1 2.4 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 16.0 38.40 55.20  Inward 1½ Somersaults
203B 1 2.3 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 14.5 33.35 88.55  Back 1½ Somersaults

5231D 1 2.1 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 3.0 5.0 5.0 12.0 25.20 113.75  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist
5132D 1 2.2 4.0 5.5 4.5 4.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 15.0 33.00 146.75  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105B 1 2.6 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 11.0 28.60 175.35  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points     
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Mens 3m, Final
Ben Swain -- City of Sheffield DC 1

107B 3 3.1 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 22.5 69.75 69.75  Forward 3½ Somersaults
5154B 3 3.4 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 24.0 81.60 151.35  Forward 2½ Somersaults 2 Twists

405B 3 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 19.5 58.50 209.85  Inward 2½ Somersaults
205B 3 3.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 20.0 60.00 269.85  Back 2½ Somersaults
305B 3 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.5 58.50 328.35  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

5353B 3 3.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 18.5 64.75 393.10  Reverse 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Nicholas Robinson-Baker -- City of Sheffield DC (guest) -
107B 3 3.1 7.0 6.5 7.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.0 65.10 65.10  Forward 3½ Somersaults

5154B 3 3.4 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.5 66.30 131.40  Forward 2½ Somersaults 2 Twists
205B 3 3.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 20.5 61.50 192.90  Back 2½ Somersaults
307C 3 3.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 4.5 5.5 15.5 54.25 247.15  Reverse 3½ Somersaults

5353B 3 3.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 19.5 68.25 315.40  Reverse 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists
407C 3 3.4 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 15.0 51.00 366.40  Inward 3½ Somersaults

Thomas Daley -- Plymouth Diving 2
105B 3 2.4 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 20.5 49.20 49.20  Forward 2½ Somersaults
205C 3 2.8 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 21.5 60.20 109.40  Back 2½ Somersaults
305C 3 2.8 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.5 8.5 24.0 67.20 176.60  Reverse 2½ Somersaults
405C 3 2.7 6.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.5 52.65 229.25  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5233D 3 2.4 7.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.0 50.40 279.65  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists
5134D 3 2.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 19.5 48.75 328.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists

Blake Aldridge -- Southampton DA 3
5152B 3 3.0 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 22.5 67.50 67.50  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

107B 3 3.1 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.0 65.10 132.60  Forward 3½ Somersaults
205B 3 3.0 5.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 18.0 54.00 186.60  Back 2½ Somersaults
307C 3 3.5 2.5 2.5 2.0 1.0 4.0 2.0 3.0 7.0 24.50 211.10  Reverse 3½ Somersaults

5353C 3 3.3 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 17.5 57.75 268.85  Reverse 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists
405B 3 3.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 19.5 58.50 327.35  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Charles Calvert -- City of Leeds DC 4
405B 3 3.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 17.5 52.50 52.50  Inward 2½ Somersaults
205B 3 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 5.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.0 63.00 115.50  Back 2½ Somersaults
305B 3 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 21.0 63.00 178.50  Reverse 2½ Somersaults
107B 3 3.1 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 14.0 43.40 221.90  Forward 3½ Somersaults

5152B 3 3.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 18.0 54.00 275.90  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist
5351B 3 2.7 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 15.5 41.85 317.75  Reverse 2½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Chris Mears -- Southampton DA 5
107C 3 2.8 3.5 4.0 3.5 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 12.5 35.00 35.00  Forward 3½ Somersaults
205B 3 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.0 54.00 89.00  Back 2½ Somersaults

5333D 3 2.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 19.0 47.50 136.50  Reverse 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists
405B 3 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 19.5 58.50 195.00  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5152B 3 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 19.5 58.50 253.50  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist
305C 3 2.8 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 20.5 57.40 310.90  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

Oliver Dingley -- Harrogate District DC 6
105B 3 2.4 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 20.0 48.00 48.00  Forward 2½ Somersaults
205B 3 3.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 17.0 51.00 99.00  Back 2½ Somersaults
305C 3 2.8 4.0 4.0 4.5 5.5 4.0 4.5 3.5 12.5 35.00 134.00  Reverse 2½ Somersaults
405C 3 2.7 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.0 48.60 182.60  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5233D 3 2.4 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 20.5 49.20 231.80  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists
107C 3 2.8 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 13.0 36.40 268.20  Forward 3½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points     
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Mens 3m, Semi-Final
Ben Swain -- City of Sheffield DC 1

107B 3 3.1 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 21.0 65.10 65.10  Forward 3½ Somersaults
5154B 3 3.4 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 20.5 69.70 134.80  Forward 2½ Somersaults 2 Twists

405B 3 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 19.0 57.00 191.80  Inward 2½ Somersaults
205B 3 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 19.0 57.00 248.80  Back 2½ Somersaults
305B 3 3.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 20.5 61.50 310.30  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

5353B 3 3.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 17.0 59.50 369.80  Reverse 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Blake Aldridge -- Southampton DA 2
107B 3 3.1 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.5 60.45 60.45  Forward 3½ Somersaults

5154B 3 3.4 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 17.5 59.50 119.95  Forward 2½ Somersaults 2 Twists
205B 3 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.5 58.50 178.45  Back 2½ Somersaults
307C 3 3.5 3.5 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 12.5 43.75 222.20  Reverse 3½ Somersaults

5353C 3 3.3 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 18.0 59.40 281.60  Reverse 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists
405B 3 3.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 19.5 58.50 340.10  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Nicholas Robinson-Baker -- City of Sheffield DC (guest) -
107B 3 3.1 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 20.0 62.00 62.00  Forward 3½ Somersaults

5154B 3 3.4 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 18.5 62.90 124.90  Forward 2½ Somersaults 2 Twists
205B 3 3.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 16.5 49.50 174.40  Back 2½ Somersaults
307C 3 3.5 1.5 2.0 2.5 1.0 4.0 2.5 3.0 7.0 24.50 198.90  Reverse 3½ Somersaults

5353B 3 3.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 18.5 64.75 263.65  Reverse 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists
407C 3 3.4 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 16.0 54.40 318.05  Inward 3½ Somersaults

Chris Mears -- Southampton DA 3
107C 3 2.8 7.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 21.0 58.80 58.80  Forward 3½ Somersaults
205B 3 3.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 18.0 54.00 112.80  Back 2½ Somersaults

5333D 3 2.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 15.5 38.75 151.55  Reverse 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists
405B 3 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 19.5 58.50 210.05  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5152B 3 3.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 18.0 54.00 264.05  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist
305C 3 2.8 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 4.0 5.0 5.5 16.0 44.80 308.85  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

Charles Calvert -- City of Leeds DC 4
205B 3 3.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 4.5 4.5 15.0 45.00 45.00  Back 2½ Somersaults
305B 3 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 18.0 54.00 99.00  Reverse 2½ Somersaults
405B 3 3.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 16.5 49.50 148.50  Inward 2½ Somersaults
107B 3 3.1 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 20.0 62.00 210.50  Forward 3½ Somersaults

5152B 3 3.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 16.5 49.50 260.00  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist
5351B 3 2.7 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.0 48.60 308.60  Reverse 2½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Thomas Daley -- Plymouth Diving 5
105B 3 2.4 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 20.0 48.00 48.00  Forward 2½ Somersaults
205C 3 2.8 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.5 54.60 102.60  Back 2½ Somersaults
305C 3 2.8 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 16.5 46.20 148.80  Reverse 2½ Somersaults
405C 3 2.7 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 18.0 48.60 197.40  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5233D 3 2.4 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 19.5 46.80 244.20  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists
5134D 3 2.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 19.5 48.75 292.95  Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists

Oliver Dingley -- Harrogate District DC 6
105B 3 2.4 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 19.0 45.60 45.60  Forward 2½ Somersaults
205B 3 3.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 17.0 51.00 96.60  Back 2½ Somersaults
305C 3 2.8 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 19.5 54.60 151.20  Reverse 2½ Somersaults
405C 3 2.7 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 16.5 44.55 195.75  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5233D 3 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 18.0 43.20 238.95  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists
107C 3 2.8 5.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 15.5 43.40 282.35  Forward 3½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points     
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Jack Laugher -- Harrogate District DC 7
403B 3 2.1 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 6.0 7.5 6.5 20.0 42.00 42.00  Inward 1½ Somersaults
105B 3 2.4 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 19.5 46.80 88.80  Forward 2½ Somersaults
305C 3 2.8 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 16.5 46.20 135.00  Reverse 2½ Somersaults
205C 3 2.8 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 19.0 53.20 188.20  Back 2½ Somersaults
405C 3 2.7 5.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.0 48.60 236.80  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5233D 3 2.4 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 14.5 34.80 271.60  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

James Milton -- City of Sheffield DC 8
403B 3 2.1 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 17.0 35.70 35.70  Inward 1½ Somersaults
405C 3 2.7 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 16.5 44.55 80.25  Inward 2½ Somersaults
205C 3 2.8 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 20.0 56.00 136.25  Back 2½ Somersaults
305C 3 2.8 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 14.5 40.60 176.85  Reverse 2½ Somersaults
105B 3 2.4 5.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 19.5 46.80 223.65  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5233D 3 2.4 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.5 46.80 270.45  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

James Sylvester -- City of Sheffield DC 9
405C 3 2.7 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 16.5 44.55 44.55  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5335D 3 2.9 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 13.5 39.15 83.70  Reverse 1½ Somersaults 2½ Twists
305C 3 2.8 3.5 4.0 4.5 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 12.0 33.60 117.30  Reverse 2½ Somersaults
205B 3 3.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 16.0 48.00 165.30  Back 2½ Somersaults
105B 3 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 18.0 43.20 208.50  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5235D 3 2.8 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 17.0 47.60 256.10  Back 1½ Somersaults 2½ Twists

Max Brick -- Southampton DA 10
5233D 3 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 18.0 43.20 43.20  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

107C 3 2.8 3.0 3.5 2.5 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 9.0 25.20 68.40  Forward 3½ Somersaults
205C 3 2.8 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 4.5 14.5 40.60 109.00  Back 2½ Somersaults
305C 3 2.8 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 19.5 54.60 163.60  Reverse 2½ Somersaults
405C 3 2.7 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 12.5 33.75 197.35  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5235D 3 2.8 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 15.5 43.40 240.75  Back 1½ Somersaults 2½ Twists

Chris Farrow -- Southampton DA 11
403B 3 2.1 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 17.0 35.70 35.70  Inward 1½ Somersaults
105B 3 2.4 2.5 4.0 4.0 1.5 3.5 3.5 3.0 10.0 24.00 59.70 2Forward 2½ Somersaults
205C 3 2.8 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 17.5 49.00 108.70  Back 2½ Somersaults
305C 3 2.8 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 15.5 43.40 152.10  Reverse 2½ Somersaults
405C 3 2.7 5.0 4.5 6.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 16.0 43.20 195.30  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5233D 3 2.4 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 16.5 39.60 234.90  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Ashley Franklin -- Beaumont DA 12
105B 3 2.4 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 20.0 48.00 48.00  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5152B 3 3.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 15.0 45.00 93.00  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist
107B 3 3.1 2.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.0 3.5 10.5 32.55 125.55  Forward 3½ Somersaults
205B 3 3.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 12.0 36.00 161.55  Back 2½ Somersaults
305B 3 3.0 2.0 1.5 2.0 2.5 1.5 1.5 1.0 5.0 15.00 176.55  Reverse 2½ Somersaults
405C 3 2.7 2.5 3.0 3.5 2.0 3.0 3.5 3.0 9.0 24.30 200.85  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points     
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Mens 3m, Preliminary
Ben Swain -- City of Sheffield DC 1

107B 3 3.1 7.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 21.0 65.10 65.10  Forward 3½ Somersaults
5154B 3 3.4 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 21.0 71.40 136.50  Forward 2½ Somersaults 2 Twists

405B 3 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 19.5 58.50 195.00  Inward 2½ Somersaults
205B 3 3.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 19.0 57.00 252.00  Back 2½ Somersaults
305B 3 3.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 6.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 14.5 43.50 295.50  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

5353B 3 3.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 17.5 61.25 356.75  Reverse 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Blake Aldridge -- Southampton DA 2
5152B 3 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 18.5 55.50 55.50  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

107B 3 3.1 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 21.0 65.10 120.60  Forward 3½ Somersaults
205B 3 3.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 20.0 60.00 180.60  Back 2½ Somersaults
305B 3 3.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.0 63.00 243.60  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

5154B 3 3.4 3.5 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 13.0 44.20 287.80  Forward 2½ Somersaults 2 Twists
405B 3 3.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 20.5 61.50 349.30  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Thomas Daley -- Plymouth Diving 3
105B 3 2.4 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.0 50.40 50.40  Forward 2½ Somersaults
205C 3 2.8 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 19.0 53.20 103.60  Back 2½ Somersaults
305C 3 2.8 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 22.0 61.60 165.20  Reverse 2½ Somersaults
405C 3 2.7 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 21.0 56.70 221.90  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5233D 3 2.4 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 19.5 46.80 268.70  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists
5134D 3 2.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 19.5 48.75 317.45  Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists

Nicholas Robinson-Baker -- City of Sheffield DC (guest) -
107B 3 3.1 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 22.5 69.75 69.75  Forward 3½ Somersaults

5154B 3 3.4 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 4.5 6.0 18.0 61.20 130.95  Forward 2½ Somersaults 2 Twists
205B 3 3.0 2.5 4.0 2.5 3.5 3.5 2.5 3.0 9.0 27.00 157.95  Back 2½ Somersaults
307C 3 3.5 3.5 4.5 3.5 4.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 11.5 40.25 198.20  Reverse 3½ Somersaults

5353B 3 3.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 21.0 73.50 271.70  Reverse 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists
407C 3 3.4 4.5 4.5 3.5 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 13.0 44.20 315.90  Inward 3½ Somersaults

Chris Mears -- Southampton DA 4
107C 3 2.8 6.0 6.5 5.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 18.5 51.80 51.80  Forward 3½ Somersaults
205B 3 3.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 16.5 49.50 101.30  Back 2½ Somersaults

5333D 3 2.5 5.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 17.5 43.75 145.05  Reverse 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists
405B 3 3.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 20.0 60.00 205.05  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5152B 3 3.0 6.0 5.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 18.5 55.50 260.55  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist
305C 3 2.8 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.0 50.40 310.95  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

Max Brick -- Southampton DA 5
5333D 3 2.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 13.5 33.75 33.75  Reverse 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

107C 3 2.8 4.0 4.5 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.5 13.0 36.40 70.15  Forward 3½ Somersaults
205C 3 2.8 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 22.0 61.60 131.75  Back 2½ Somersaults
305C 3 2.8 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 22.0 61.60 193.35  Reverse 2½ Somersaults
405C 3 2.7 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 17.5 47.25 240.60  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5235D 3 2.8 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 15.5 43.40 284.00  Back 1½ Somersaults 2½ Twists

Charles Calvert -- City of Leeds DC 6
205B 3 3.0 4.5 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 14.5 43.50 43.50  Back 2½ Somersaults
305B 3 3.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.5 19.5 58.50 102.00  Reverse 2½ Somersaults
405B 3 3.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 13.5 40.50 142.50  Inward 2½ Somersaults
107B 3 3.1 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 12.0 37.20 179.70  Forward 3½ Somersaults

5152B 3 3.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 18.0 54.00 233.70  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist
5351B 3 2.7 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 18.0 48.60 282.30  Reverse 2½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points     
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

James Milton -- City of Sheffield DC 7
403B 3 2.1 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.0 37.80 37.80  Inward 1½ Somersaults
405C 3 2.7 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 15.0 40.50 78.30  Inward 2½ Somersaults
205C 3 2.8 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 17.5 49.00 127.30  Back 2½ Somersaults
305C 3 2.8 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.5 54.60 181.90  Reverse 2½ Somersaults
105B 3 2.4 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 19.5 46.80 228.70  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5233D 3 2.4 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.5 46.80 275.50  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

James Sylvester -- City of Sheffield DC 8
405C 3 2.7 7.0 6.5 7.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 20.0 54.00 54.00  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5335D 3 2.9 4.0 3.5 3.5 3.0 3.5 3.0 3.5 10.5 30.45 84.45  Reverse 1½ Somersaults 2½ Twists
305C 3 2.8 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 18.5 51.80 136.25  Reverse 2½ Somersaults
205B 3 3.0 3.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 3.5 11.0 33.00 169.25  Back 2½ Somersaults
105B 3 2.4 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 18.0 43.20 212.45  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5235D 3 2.8 6.0 5.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 18.5 51.80 264.25  Back 1½ Somersaults 2½ Twists

Oliver Dingley -- Harrogate District DC 9
105B 3 2.4 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 19.5 46.80 46.80  Forward 2½ Somersaults
205B 3 3.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 14.0 42.00 88.80  Back 2½ Somersaults
305C 3 2.8 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 20.5 57.40 146.20  Reverse 2½ Somersaults
405C 3 2.7 2.0 2.0 2.5 3.0 2.0 2.0 2.5 6.5 17.55 163.75  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5233D 3 2.4 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 15.5 37.20 200.95  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists
107C 3 2.8 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.0 50.40 251.35  Forward 3½ Somersaults

Chris Farrow -- Southampton DA 10
403B 3 2.1 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 18.0 37.80 37.80  Inward 1½ Somersaults
105B 3 2.4 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 17.0 40.80 78.60  Forward 2½ Somersaults
205C 3 2.8 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 5.0 13.5 37.80 116.40  Back 2½ Somersaults
305C 3 2.8 5.0 5.5 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 15.0 42.00 158.40  Reverse 2½ Somersaults
405C 3 2.7 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 18.0 48.60 207.00  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5233D 3 2.4 4.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 4.0 5.0 5.5 15.5 37.20 244.20  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Jack Laugher -- Harrogate District DC 11
403B 3 2.1 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 19.5 40.95 40.95  Inward 1½ Somersaults
105B 3 2.4 6.0 4.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 16.0 38.40 79.35  Forward 2½ Somersaults
305C 3 2.8 3.5 3.5 2.5 4.0 3.0 3.5 3.0 10.0 28.00 107.35  Reverse 2½ Somersaults
205C 3 2.8 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 18.0 50.40 157.75  Back 2½ Somersaults
405C 3 2.7 3.0 4.0 3.5 4.5 4.0 3.0 3.5 11.0 29.70 187.45  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5233D 3 2.4 6.0 5.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 18.5 44.40 231.85  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Ashley Franklin -- Beaumont DA 12
105B 3 2.4 5.5 5.0 6.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 15.0 36.00 36.00  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5152B 3 3.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.5 14.0 42.00 78.00  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist
107B 3 3.1 1.5 2.5 3.0 2.0 3.0 2.5 2.5 7.5 23.25 101.25  Forward 3½ Somersaults
205B 3 3.0 2.0 2.5 3.0 3.0 3.0 2.5 2.0 8.0 24.00 125.25  Back 2½ Somersaults
305B 3 3.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 16.5 49.50 174.75  Reverse 2½ Somersaults
405C 3 2.7 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 15.0 40.50 215.25  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Freddie Woodward -- City of Sheffield DC 13
403B 3 2.1 6.5 7.0 5.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 19.0 39.90 39.90  Inward 1½ Somersaults
105B 3 2.4 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 16.5 39.60 79.50  Forward 2½ Somersaults
205C 3 2.8 2.5 3.5 3.5 2.0 3.0 2.5 3.0 8.5 23.80 103.30  Back 2½ Somersaults
305C 3 2.8 5.0 6.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 15.0 42.00 145.30  Reverse 2½ Somersaults
405C 3 2.7 3.5 3.0 2.5 4.5 3.5 3.5 4.0 10.5 28.35 173.65  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5233D 3 2.4 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 16.5 39.60 213.25  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Sam Knapp -- Southampton DA 14
403B 3 2.1 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 4.5 15.5 32.55 32.55  Inward 1½ Somersaults
105B 3 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 19.0 45.60 78.15  Forward 2½ Somersaults
205C 3 2.8 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 14.5 40.60 118.75  Back 2½ Somersaults
305C 3 2.8 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.0 3.5 3.0 2.0 10.0 28.00 146.75  Reverse 2½ Somersaults
405C 3 2.7 1.0 1.5 1.0 2.5 2.0 2.0 1.5 5.0 13.50 160.25  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5233D 3 2.4 3.5 4.0 4.0 3.0 3.5 4.0 3.5 11.0 26.40 186.65  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points     
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Samuel Jefferys-Allen -- British Armed Forces 15
405B 3 3.0 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.0 13.5 40.50 40.50  Inward 2½ Somersaults
205B 3 3.0 3.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 13.5 40.50 81.00  Back 2½ Somersaults
305B 3 3.0 2.0 3.0 2.5 2.5 3.0 2.0 2.0 7.0 21.00 102.00  Reverse 2½ Somersaults
107B 3 3.1 1.0 1.0 1.5 2.0 2.5 0.5 0.5 3.5 10.85 112.85  Forward 3½ Somersaults

5152B 3 3.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 2.0 2.0 11.0 33.00 145.85  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist
5233D 3 2.4 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 11.5 27.60 173.45  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points     
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Mens Platform, Final
Thomas Daley -- Plymouth Diving 1

405B 10 2.8 8.5 8.5 8.0 9.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 25.5 71.40 71.40  Inward 2½ Somersaults
107B 10 3.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 22.5 67.50 138.90  Forward 3½ Somersaults
305C 10 2.7 10.0 9.5 10.0 9.5 9.0 8.5 9.0 28.0 75.60 214.50  Reverse 2½ Somersaults
626C 10 3.2 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 22.0 70.40 284.90  Armstand Back Triple Somersault
207C 10 3.3 7.5 7.5 8.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.5 22.0 72.60 357.50  Back 3½ Somersaults

5253B 10 3.4 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 9.0 25.5 86.70 444.20  Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Blake Aldridge -- Southampton DA 2
107B 10 3.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 24.0 72.00 72.00  Forward 3½ Somersaults

6245D 10 3.6 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 21.5 77.40 149.40  Armstand Back Double Som 2½ Twists
307C 10 3.4 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.5 16.5 56.10 205.50  Reverse 3½ Somersaults
407C 10 3.2 8.5 9.0 9.0 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 26.0 83.20 288.70  Inward 3½ Somersaults
207C 10 3.3 5.5 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.5 4.5 5.5 16.5 54.45 343.15  Back 3½ Somersaults

5253B 10 3.4 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 24.0 81.60 424.75  Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Gareth Jones -- Southampton DA 3
107B 10 3.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 8.0 24.0 72.00 72.00  Forward 3½ Somersaults
407C 10 3.2 8.5 8.5 9.0 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 25.5 81.60 153.60  Inward 3½ Somersaults

6142D 10 3.1 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 21.5 66.65 220.25  Armstand Forward Double Som 1 Twist
305C 10 2.7 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 21.0 56.70 276.95  Reverse 2½ Somersaults
207C 10 3.3 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 18.0 59.40 336.35  Back 3½ Somersaults

5253B 10 3.4 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 22.5 76.50 412.85  Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

James Milton -- City of Sheffield DC 4
105B 5 2.6 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 19.0 49.40 49.40  Forward 2½ Somersaults
405C 5 3.1 8.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.5 66.65 116.05  Inward 2½ Somersaults
205C 5 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 19.5 58.50 174.55  Back 2½ Somersaults
305C 5 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 19.5 58.50 233.05  Reverse 2½ Somersaults
624C 5 2.6 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 22.0 57.20 290.25  Armstand Back Double Somersault

5233D 5 2.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 7.0 24.0 60.00 350.25  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Callum Johnstone -- City of Leeds DC 5
305C 10 2.7 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 25.5 68.85 68.85  Reverse 2½ Somersaults
624B 10 2.8 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 15.5 43.40 112.25  Armstand Back Double Somersault
107B 10 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.0 4.0 2.0 2.5 4.0 10.0 30.00 142.25  Forward 3½ Somersaults
407C 10 3.2 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 20.5 65.60 207.85  Inward 3½ Somersaults
207C 10 3.3 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 15.5 51.15 259.00  Back 3½ Somersaults

5253B 10 3.4 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 19.5 66.30 325.30  Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Max Brick -- Southampton DA 6
305C 10 2.7 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 21.5 58.05 58.05  Reverse 2½ Somersaults
107B 10 3.0 3.0 2.5 3.5 3.0 3.0 3.0 4.5 9.0 27.00 85.05  Forward 3½ Somersaults

6241B 10 2.7 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.5 16.5 44.55 129.60  Armstand Back Double Somersault ½ Twist
407C 10 3.2 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 14.0 44.80 174.40  Inward 3½ Somersaults
207C 10 3.3 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.5 64.35 238.75  Back 3½ Somersaults

5253B 10 3.4 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 19.0 64.60 303.35  Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points     
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Mens Platform, Semi-Final
Thomas Daley -- Plymouth Diving 1

405B 10 2.8 8.5 8.5 8.5 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 25.5 71.40 71.40  Inward 2½ Somersaults
107B 10 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 22.0 66.00 137.40  Forward 3½ Somersaults
305C 10 2.7 9.0 9.5 9.5 10.0 9.5 9.5 9.0 28.5 76.95 214.35  Reverse 2½ Somersaults
626C 10 3.2 8.5 9.0 8.5 9.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 25.5 81.60 295.95  Armstand Back Triple Somersault
207C 10 3.3 10.0 9.5 9.5 8.5 9.0 8.5 8.5 27.0 89.10 385.05  Back 3½ Somersaults

5253B 10 3.4 7.5 7.5 7.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 21.0 71.40 456.45  Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Blake Aldridge -- Southampton DA 2
107B 10 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.0 63.00 63.00  Forward 3½ Somersaults

6245D 10 3.6 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 22.0 79.20 142.20  Armstand Back Double Som 2½ Twists
307C 10 3.4 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 23.5 79.90 222.10  Reverse 3½ Somersaults
407C 10 3.2 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 8.5 8.5 27.0 86.40 308.50  Inward 3½ Somersaults
207C 10 3.3 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 17.0 56.10 364.60  Back 3½ Somersaults

5253B 10 3.4 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 24.5 83.30 447.90  Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Callum Johnstone -- City of Leeds DC 3
305C 10 2.7 9.0 8.5 9.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 25.5 68.85 68.85  Reverse 2½ Somersaults
624B 10 2.8 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 24.0 67.20 136.05  Armstand Back Double Somersault
107B 10 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 19.5 58.50 194.55  Forward 3½ Somersaults
407C 10 3.2 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 15.0 48.00 242.55  Inward 3½ Somersaults
207C 10 3.3 4.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 16.0 52.80 295.35  Back 3½ Somersaults

5253B 10 3.4 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 18.5 62.90 358.25  Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

James Milton -- City of Sheffield DC 4
105B 5 2.6 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 20.5 53.30 53.30  Forward 2½ Somersaults
405C 5 3.1 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 19.5 60.45 113.75  Inward 2½ Somersaults
205C 5 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 22.0 66.00 179.75  Back 2½ Somersaults
305C 5 3.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 21.0 63.00 242.75  Reverse 2½ Somersaults
624C 5 2.6 5.5 5.5 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 5.5 15.0 39.00 281.75  Armstand Back Double Somersault

5233D 5 2.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 6.5 22.5 56.25 338.00  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Gareth Jones -- Southampton DA 5
107B 10 3.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 25.0 75.00 75.00  Forward 3½ Somersaults
407C 10 3.2 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 18.0 57.60 132.60  Inward 3½ Somersaults

6142D 10 3.1 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 3.0 4.0 4.0 12.0 37.20 169.80  Armstand Forward Double Som 1 Twist
305C 10 2.7 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 15.5 41.85 211.65  Reverse 2½ Somersaults
207C 10 3.3 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 5.5 13.5 44.55 256.20  Back 3½ Somersaults

5253B 10 3.4 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 18.5 62.90 319.10  Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Max Brick -- Southampton DA 6
305C 10 2.7 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 15.5 41.85 41.85  Reverse 2½ Somersaults
107B 10 3.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.5 5.0 12.5 37.50 79.35  Forward 3½ Somersaults

6241B 10 2.7 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 15.0 40.50 119.85  Armstand Back Double Somersault ½ Twist
407C 10 3.2 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 18.5 59.20 179.05  Inward 3½ Somersaults
207C 10 3.3 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 4.5 5.0 6.0 17.5 57.75 236.80  Back 3½ Somersaults

5253B 10 3.4 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 18.5 62.90 299.70  Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Jack Haslam -- City of Sheffield DC 7
5233D 5 2.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 18.0 45.00 45.00  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

105B 5 2.6 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 16.5 42.90 87.90  Forward 2½ Somersaults
612B 10 1.9 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 22.5 42.75 130.65  Armstand Somersault
205B 7.5 3.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 20.0 60.00 190.65  Back 2½ Somersaults
305C 7.5 2.8 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 17.5 49.00 239.65  Reverse 2½ Somersaults
405C 7.5 2.7 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 14.0 37.80 277.45  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points     
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Jack Laugher -- Harrogate District DC 8
5233D 5 2.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 15.0 37.50 37.50  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

105B 5 2.6 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 17.5 45.50 83.00  Forward 2½ Somersaults
612B 7.5 1.8 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 21.5 38.70 121.70  Armstand Somersault
303C 5 2.1 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 15.0 31.50 153.20  Reverse 1½ Somersaults
205C 5 3.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 15.0 45.00 198.20  Back 2½ Somersaults
405C 7.5 2.7 5.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 19.0 51.30 249.50  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Sam Knapp -- Southampton DA 9
305C 7.5 2.8 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 11.0 30.80 30.80  Reverse 2½ Somersaults
105B 5 2.6 5.5 6.5 6.5 5.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 18.0 46.80 77.60  Forward 2½ Somersaults
405C 7.5 2.7 4.0 4.5 4.0 3.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 12.0 32.40 110.00  Inward 2½ Somersaults
624C 5 2.6 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.0 16.0 41.60 151.60  Armstand Back Double Somersault

5233D 5 2.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.0 5.0 5.5 14.5 36.25 187.85  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists
205C 5 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.0 54.00 241.85  Back 2½ Somersaults

Sam Hydes -- City of Sheffield DC 10
107B 10 3.0 4.0 3.5 4.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 5.0 12.0 36.00 36.00  Forward 3½ Somersaults

5253B 10 3.4 5.5 5.5 6.0 4.5 6.0 6.0 4.5 17.0 57.80 93.80  Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists
405B 10 2.8 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 21.5 60.20 154.00  Inward 2½ Somersaults
205C 7.5 2.8 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 16.5 46.20 200.20  Back 2½ Somersaults
624C 5 2.6 1.5 3.0 3.0 2.0 2.0 3.0 3.5 8.0 20.80 221.00  Armstand Back Double Somersault
303C 5 2.1 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.5 1.5 2.0 6.0 12.60 233.60  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

Freddie Woodward -- City of Sheffield DC 11
612B 7.5 1.8 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 15.5 27.90 27.90  Armstand Somersault
105B 5 2.6 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 15.0 39.00 66.90  Forward 2½ Somersaults
205C 5 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 10.5 31.50 98.40  Back 2½ Somersaults

5233D 5 2.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 4.5 4.5 5.5 16.0 40.00 138.40  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists
303C 5 2.1 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 17.0 35.70 174.10  Reverse 1½ Somersaults
405C 7.5 2.7 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 17.0 45.90 220.00  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Ryan Strudwick -- Southampton DA 12
5231D 5 2.1 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 16.5 34.65 34.65  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

303C 5 2.1 2.5 3.0 3.5 2.5 3.0 3.0 3.5 9.0 18.90 53.55  Reverse 1½ Somersaults
105B 5 2.6 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 3.0 4.0 4.5 12.0 31.20 84.75  Forward 2½ Somersaults
405C 7.5 2.7 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 15.5 41.85 126.60  Inward 2½ Somersaults
205C 5 3.0 3.5 4.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 12.0 36.00 162.60  Back 2½ Somersaults
624C 5 2.6 3.5 4.0 3.5 3.5 2.5 2.5 3.5 10.5 27.30 189.90 2Armstand Back Double Somersault

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points     
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Mens Platform, Preliminary
Thomas Daley -- Plymouth Diving 1

405B 10 2.8 8.0 8.5 8.5 9.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 25.0 70.00 70.00  Inward 2½ Somersaults
107B 10 3.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 24.0 72.00 142.00  Forward 3½ Somersaults
305C 10 2.7 9.5 9.0 9.0 9.5 9.0 9.0 9.0 27.0 72.90 214.90  Reverse 2½ Somersaults
626C 10 3.2 9.0 8.5 9.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 25.0 80.00 294.90  Armstand Back Triple Somersault
207C 10 3.3 8.5 9.0 9.0 8.0 9.0 9.0 8.5 26.5 87.45 382.35  Back 3½ Somersaults

5253B 10 3.4 9.0 9.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 24.5 83.30 465.65  Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Blake Aldridge -- Southampton DA 2
107B 10 3.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 24.0 72.00 72.00  Forward 3½ Somersaults

6245D 10 3.6 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 19.0 68.40 140.40  Armstand Back Double Som 2½ Twists
307C 10 3.4 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.5 7.5 7.5 23.0 78.20 218.60  Reverse 3½ Somersaults
407C 10 3.2 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 23.0 73.60 292.20  Inward 3½ Somersaults
207C 10 3.3 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 18.5 61.05 353.25  Back 3½ Somersaults

5253B 10 3.4 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 24.0 81.60 434.85  Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Gareth Jones -- Southampton DA 3
107B 10 3.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 23.5 70.50 70.50  Forward 3½ Somersaults
407C 10 3.2 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 6.5 20.5 65.60 136.10  Inward 3½ Somersaults

6142D 10 3.1 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 18.5 57.35 193.45  Armstand Forward Double Som 1 Twist
305C 10 2.7 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 21.0 56.70 250.15  Reverse 2½ Somersaults
207C 10 3.3 2.0 2.5 2.0 2.5 3.0 2.5 3.5 7.5 24.75 274.90  Back 3½ Somersaults

5253B 10 3.4 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 22.0 74.80 349.70  Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Callum Johnstone -- City of Leeds DC 4
305C 10 2.7 8.5 8.0 9.0 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 25.5 68.85 68.85  Reverse 2½ Somersaults
624B 10 2.8 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.5 22.0 61.60 130.45  Armstand Back Double Somersault
107B 10 3.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 18.0 54.00 184.45  Forward 3½ Somersaults
407C 10 3.2 2.5 3.0 3.0 3.0 2.5 2.0 3.5 8.5 27.20 211.65  Inward 3½ Somersaults
207C 10 3.3 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.0 3.0 10.0 33.00 244.65  Back 3½ Somersaults

5253B 10 3.4 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 21.0 71.40 316.05  Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

James Milton -- City of Sheffield DC 5
105B 5 2.6 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 19.5 50.70 50.70  Forward 2½ Somersaults
405C 5 3.1 3.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.5 12.5 38.75 89.45  Inward 2½ Somersaults
205C 5 3.0 6.0 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 16.5 49.50 138.95  Back 2½ Somersaults
305C 5 3.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 20.5 61.50 200.45  Reverse 2½ Somersaults
624C 5 2.6 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.0 3.0 3.5 4.0 10.5 27.30 227.75  Armstand Back Double Somersault

5233D 5 2.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 22.5 56.25 284.00  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Jack Haslam -- City of Sheffield DC 6
5233D 5 2.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 21.0 52.50 52.50  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

105B 5 2.6 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 18.0 46.80 99.30  Forward 2½ Somersaults
612B 10 1.9 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 21.5 40.85 140.15  Armstand Somersault
205B 7.5 3.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 16.5 49.50 189.65  Back 2½ Somersaults
305C 7.5 2.8 5.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 13.0 36.40 226.05  Reverse 2½ Somersaults
405C 7.5 2.7 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 16.0 43.20 269.25  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Freddie Woodward -- City of Sheffield DC 7
612B 7.5 1.8 6.5 6.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 19.5 35.10 35.10  Armstand Somersault
105B 5 2.6 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 13.5 35.10 70.20  Forward 2½ Somersaults
205C 5 3.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 16.0 48.00 118.20  Back 2½ Somersaults

5233D 5 2.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 4.5 6.0 16.0 40.00 158.20  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists
303C 5 2.1 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 17.5 36.75 194.95  Reverse 1½ Somersaults
405C 7.5 2.7 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 20.5 55.35 250.30  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points     
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Sam Hydes -- City of Sheffield DC 8
107B 10 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 17.0 51.00 51.00  Forward 3½ Somersaults

5253B 10 3.4 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 4.0 16.5 56.10 107.10  Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists
405B 10 2.8 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 22.5 63.00 170.10  Inward 2½ Somersaults
205C 7.5 2.8 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.5 4.5 5.5 14.0 39.20 209.30  Back 2½ Somersaults
624C 5 2.6 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 2.5 4.0 4.0 12.0 31.20 240.50  Armstand Back Double Somersault
303C 5 2.1 0.0 1.0 1.5 1.5 2.0 0.5 1.0 3.5 7.35 247.85  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

Sam Knapp -- Southampton DA 9
305C 7.5 2.8 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 12.5 35.00 35.00  Reverse 2½ Somersaults
105B 5 2.6 5.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 15.5 40.30 75.30  Forward 2½ Somersaults
405C 7.5 2.7 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 20.5 55.35 130.65  Inward 2½ Somersaults
624C 5 2.6 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 15.5 40.30 170.95  Armstand Back Double Somersault

5233D 5 2.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 11.5 28.75 199.70  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists
205C 5 3.0 3.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 12.0 36.00 235.70  Back 2½ Somersaults

Max Brick -- Southampton DA 10
305C 10 2.7 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 12.0 32.40 32.40  Reverse 2½ Somersaults
107B 10 3.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 4.0 5.5 4.5 16.0 48.00 80.40  Forward 3½ Somersaults

6243D 10 3.2 2.0 1.5 1.0 1.5 1.0 1.0 2.5 4.0 12.80 93.20  Armstand Back Double Som 1½ Twists
407C 10 3.2 4.0 4.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 12.5 40.00 133.20  Inward 3½ Somersaults
207C 10 3.3 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 13.5 44.55 177.75  Back 3½ Somersaults

5253B 10 3.4 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 16.0 54.40 232.15  Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Jack Laugher -- Harrogate District DC 11
5233D 5 2.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.5 48.75 48.75  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

105B 5 2.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 18.0 46.80 95.55  Forward 2½ Somersaults
612B 7.5 1.8 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 21.0 37.80 133.35  Armstand Somersault
303C 5 2.1 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 13.5 28.35 161.70  Reverse 1½ Somersaults
205C 5 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.0 3.5 2.5 3.5 4.0 10.5 31.50 193.20  Back 2½ Somersaults
405C 7.5 2.7 4.5 3.5 4.5 3.5 4.0 3.5 3.5 11.0 29.70 222.90  Inward 2½ Somersaults

James Sylvester -- City of Sheffield DC 12
5253B 10 3.4 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.0 16.5 56.10 56.10  Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists
305C 10 2.7 4.0 3.5 3.5 3.0 3.5 4.0 3.5 10.5 28.35 84.45  Reverse 2½ Somersaults
205B 10 2.9 3.5 3.5 4.0 3.5 3.0 4.0 4.5 11.0 31.90 116.35  Back 2½ Somersaults
407C 10 3.2 4.0 5.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.5 12.0 38.40 154.75  Inward 3½ Somersaults
107B 10 3.0 3.5 4.0 3.5 3.5 3.0 3.5 3.5 10.5 31.50 186.25  Forward 3½ Somersaults
614B 10 2.4 5.0 6.5 4.5 4.5 5.5 4.0 4.5 14.0 33.60 219.85  Armstand Double Somersault

Ryan Strudwick -- Southampton DA 13
5231D 5 2.1 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 13.5 28.35 28.35  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

303C 5 2.1 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 3.5 12.0 25.20 53.55  Reverse 1½ Somersaults
105B 5 2.6 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 3.5 4.0 4.5 13.5 35.10 88.65  Forward 2½ Somersaults
405C 7.5 2.7 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 15.5 41.85 130.50  Inward 2½ Somersaults
205C 5 3.0 2.5 2.5 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.5 9.0 27.00 157.50  Back 2½ Somersaults
624C 5 2.6 1.0 2.0 1.5 2.5 1.0 0.5 1.0 3.5 9.10 166.60 2Armstand Back Double Somersault

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points     
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ASA National Senior Diving Championships 2007

Detailed Results - Synchro
06 July 2007 ~ 08 July 2007

Dive Height DD E1 E2 E3 E4 S1 S2 S3 Total Points ScoreS4 S5

Mens 3m Synchro

Nicholas Robinson-Baker -- City of Sheffield DC
Ben Swain -- City of Sheffield DC

1

201B 3 2.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 39.0 46.80 46.808.0 8.0
401B 3 2.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.0 8.5 37.0 44.40 91.207.5 7.5
107B 3 3.1 7.5 7.5 6.5 6.5 7.5 6.5 7.5 34.5 64.17 155.376.5 6.5
5154B 3 3.4 5.5 5.0 4.0 4.5 7.0 6.5 5.5 29.0 59.16 214.536.0 7.0
405B 3 3.0 7.5 7.5 4.5 4.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 32.0 57.60 272.136.5 7.0
5353B 3 3.5 7.0 6.0 5.5 4.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 31.0 65.10 337.237.0 6.0

Callum Johnstone -- City of Leeds DC
Charles Calvert -- City of Leeds DC

2

401B 3 2.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.5 8.0 38.0 45.60 45.607.5 6.5
201B 3 2.0 8.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 9.0 8.0 8.5 41.0 49.20 94.808.5 8.5
205B 3 3.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 32.5 58.50 153.306.5 6.5
305B 3 3.0 4.5 4.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 30.0 54.00 207.306.5 6.5
5152B 3 3.0 6.0 6.0 4.5 4.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 30.5 54.90 262.206.5 6.5
405B 3 3.0 6.5 6.0 5.0 5.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 33.5 60.30 322.507.0 7.5

Blake Aldridge -- Southampton DA
Chris Mears -- Southampton DA

3

201B 3 2.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 38.5 46.20 46.208.0 8.5
403B 3 2.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 37.0 44.40 90.607.5 8.0
107C 3 2.8 6.5 6.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 36.5 61.32 151.927.5 7.5
5152B 3 3.0 5.0 5.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 32.5 58.50 210.426.5 7.0
205B 3 3.0 5.5 4.5 6.0 5.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 31.5 56.70 267.126.5 7.0
405B 3 3.0 3.5 3.5 7.0 7.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 29.5 53.10 320.226.5 6.5

Chris Farrow -- Southampton DA
Max Brick -- Southampton DA

4

201B 3 2.0 5.5 5.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 30.5 36.60 36.607.0 6.0
5231D 3 2.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 33.0 39.60 76.206.5 7.0
205C 3 2.8 4.5 4.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 30.0 50.40 126.606.5 6.5
305C 3 2.8 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 36.5 61.32 187.927.5 6.5
405C 3 2.7 6.0 6.5 4.0 4.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 29.0 46.98 234.906.0 6.5
5233D 3 2.4 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 35.5 51.12 286.027.5 7.5

Jack Laugher -- Harrogate District DC
Jack Haslam -- City of Sheffield DC

5

401B 3 2.0 7.5 7.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 38.5 46.20 46.207.0 7.5
201B 3 2.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 9.0 8.5 8.0 40.5 48.60 94.808.0 8.5
105B 3 2.4 5.5 5.0 4.0 3.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 24.5 35.28 130.085.5 5.0
205C 3 2.8 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 29.5 49.56 179.647.5 7.0
305C 3 2.8 3.5 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 27.5 46.20 225.846.5 6.0
5233D 3 2.4 6.0 7.0 5.0 5.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 31.0 44.64 270.485.5 6.5
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Dive Height DD E1 E2 E3 E4 S1 S2 S3 Total Points ScoreS4 S5

James Milton -- City of Sheffield DC
Freddie Woodward -- City of Sheffield DC

6

401B 3 2.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 37.5 45.00 45.007.5 8.0
101B 3 2.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 32.0 38.40 83.406.5 7.0
105B 3 2.4 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 35.0 50.40 133.807.0 7.0
205C 3 2.8 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 30.5 51.24 185.046.0 6.0
305C 3 2.8 4.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 24.5 41.16 226.206.0 6.5
5233D 3 2.4 5.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 29.5 42.48 268.686.5 6.0
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Dive Height DD E1 E2 E3 E4 S1 S2 S3 Total Points ScoreS4 S5

Mens Platform Synchro

Thomas Daley -- Plymouth Diving
Callum Johnstone -- City of Leeds DC

1

301B 10 2.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 8.5 9.0 44.5 53.40 53.409.0 8.5
201B 10 2.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 9.0 9.0 42.5 51.00 104.408.5 8.5
305C 10 2.7 8.5 9.0 8.5 8.5 9.0 8.5 9.5 43.5 70.47 174.878.5 9.0
107B 10 3.0 6.0 6.0 8.5 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.5 36.0 64.80 239.677.5 7.5
207C 10 3.3 8.0 7.5 6.0 6.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 37.5 74.25 313.928.0 7.5
5253B 10 3.4 8.5 8.5 6.0 6.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 36.5 74.46 388.387.0 7.0

Tom Owens -- Southampton DA
Gareth Jones -- Southampton DA

2

103B 10 2.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 39.0 46.80 46.807.5 8.0
403B 10 2.0 6.0 6.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 7.5 8.0 38.0 45.60 92.407.5 8.0
107B 10 3.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 36.0 64.80 157.207.5 7.5
207C 10 3.3 5.0 5.5 3.5 3.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 27.0 53.46 210.665.0 6.0
407C 10 3.2 7.5 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 7.5 40.0 76.80 287.468.0 8.0
5253B 10 3.4 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 37.0 75.48 362.947.5 7.5

Chris Mears -- Southampton DA
Max Brick -- Southampton DA

3

103B 10 2.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 36.0 43.20 43.207.0 7.5
301B 10 2.0 7.5 8.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 37.0 44.40 87.607.5 7.0
107B 10 3.0 3.0 3.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 25.5 45.90 133.505.5 6.0
205C 5 3.0 5.5 5.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 35.0 63.00 196.508.0 7.5
405C 5 3.1 5.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 27.0 50.22 246.725.5 5.5
5253B 10 3.4 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 38.5 78.54 325.268.0 7.0

James Milton -- City of Sheffield DC
Jack Haslam -- City of Sheffield DC

4

201B 10 2.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 37.0 44.40 44.407.5 7.0
301B 10 2.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 34.5 41.40 85.806.5 7.5
105B 5 2.6 6.0 4.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 33.5 52.26 138.067.0 7.5
205C 5 3.0 5.5 6.5 2.5 3.0 5.5 5.0 6.5 27.0 48.60 186.666.5 6.5
405C 5 3.1 6.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 32.5 60.45 247.117.0 8.0
5233D 5 2.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 5.5 30.5 45.75 292.866.5 5.5

Ryan Strudwick -- Southampton DA
Sam Knapp -- Southampton DA

5

103B 10 2.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 6.5 35.5 42.60 42.608.0 7.5
403B 10 2.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 31.0 37.20 79.806.5 6.0
105B 5 2.6 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 31.0 48.36 128.167.0 7.0
405C 7.5 2.7 5.0 4.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 31.5 51.03 179.196.5 6.0
205C 5 3.0 4.0 3.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 27.0 48.60 227.796.5 5.5
5231D 5 2.1 3.5 4.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 8.0 33.0 41.58 269.377.5 7.0
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Dive Height DD E1 E2 E3 E4 S1 S2 S3 Total Points ScoreS4 S5

Womens Platform Synchro

Sarah Barrow -- Plymouth Diving (guest)
Monique McCarroll -- Southampton DA (guest)

-

301B 10 2.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 40.5 48.60 48.608.0 8.5
401B 10 2.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 39.0 46.80 95.408.0 7.5
407C 10 3.2 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 7.0 5.5 7.0 30.5 58.56 153.966.5 6.5
5253B 10 3.4 6.5 6.0 5.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 33.0 67.32 221.286.5 6.5
107B 10 3.0 7.0 7.0 4.0 2.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 29.0 52.20 273.485.5 6.5

Suzanne Collins -- City of Leeds DC
Aimee Walker -- City of Leeds DC

1

403B 10 2.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 36.5 43.80 43.808.0 7.0
301B 10 2.0 6.0 6.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 34.5 41.40 85.207.5 7.0
405B 10 2.8 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 6.0 5.0 24.0 40.32 125.525.0 5.0
205B 10 2.9 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 6.5 35.5 61.77 187.297.0 6.5
5253B 10 3.4 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 7.5 7.0 6.0 30.5 62.22 249.516.5 6.0
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